20.Jablonecky mladeZnicky aquatlon - Celkové, 24.04.2019

# Jméno
Hiladik Oldfich (2002)
VOLECH Matéj (2002)
Chroustovsky Stépan (1974)
Kulman Milan (1978)
Zadraiil Filip (1998)
Nosek Krystof (1998)
Sazavsky Vojtech (2002)
Sykora Marek (2002)
Kofinkova Hana (2002)

Janeckova Lucie (2001)
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11 Jandera Petr (1966)
12 TuZova Barbora (2002)
13 Abrahamova Zuzana (2002)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

TI BIZU JBC
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.

TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:11:55,00
00:12:18,00
00:12:37,00
00:13:04,00
00:13:05,00
00:13:11,00
00:13:24,00
00:14:23,00
00:14:38,00
00:15:12,00
00:15:18,00
00:15:33,00
00:16:52,00

Plavani
00:03:19,00(1)
00:03:24,00(2)
00:03:48,00(6)
00:04:08,00(9)
00:04:03,00(8)
00:03:35,00(3)
00:03:45,00(5)
00:04:00,00(7)
00:03:39,00(4)

00:04:17,00(10)
00:04:53,00(12)
00:04:22,00(11)
00:05:21,00(13)

B&h
00:08:36,00(1)
00:08:54,00(3)
00:08:49,00(2)
00:08:56,00(4)
00:09:02,00(5)
00:09:36,00(6)
00:09:39,00(7)
00:10:23,00(8)

00:10:59,00(11)
00:10:55,00(10)
00:10:25,00(9)
00:11:11,00(12)
00:11:31,00(13)



