

## 20.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 24.04.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Hladík Oldřich (2002)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:11:55,00</b>	<b>00:03:19,00(1)</b>	<b>00:08:36,00(1)</b>
2	VOLECH Matěj (2002)	CZE		00:12:18,00	00:03:24,00(2)	00:08:54,00(3)
3	Chroustovský Štěpán (1974)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:37,00	00:03:48,00(6)	00:08:49,00(2)
4	Kulman Milan (1978)	CZE		00:13:04,00	00:04:08,00(9)	00:08:56,00(4)
5	<b>Zadražil Filip (1998)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:13:05,00</b>	<b>00:04:03,00(8)</b>	<b>00:09:02,00(5)</b>
6	<b>Nosek Kryštof (1998)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:13:11,00</b>	<b>00:03:35,00(3)</b>	<b>00:09:36,00(6)</b>
7	Sázavský Vojtech (2002)	CZE		00:13:24,00	00:03:45,00(5)	00:09:39,00(7)
8	Sýkora Marek (2002)	CZE		00:14:23,00	00:04:00,00(7)	00:10:23,00(8)
9	Kořínková Hana (2002)	CZE		00:14:38,00	00:03:39,00(4)	00:10:59,00(11)
10	Janečková Lucie (2001)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:15:12,00	00:04:17,00(10)	00:10:55,00(10)
11	Jandera Petr (1966)	CZE	TRI-CLUB Jablonec n.N.	00:15:18,00	00:04:53,00(12)	00:10:25,00(9)
12	<b>Tužová Barbora (2002)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:15:33,00</b>	<b>00:04:22,00(11)</b>	<b>00:11:11,00(12)</b>
13	Abrahamová Zuzana (2002)	CZE		00:16:52,00	00:05:21,00(13)	00:11:31,00(13)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:36